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Winter Park, Florida
Meet Program - 4A Florida Finals

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lourdes 4-10.00 103143 Brea, Cristina1
Boone 5-00.00 93016 Capehart, Courtney2
Buchholz 5-00.00 113035 Durden, Simone3
Gaither 5-00.00 123117 Vasquez, Vanessa4
Southridge 5-00.00 123179 Fudge, Selena5
Northweste 5-00.00 103164 Jean, Sandy6
Mitchell 5-02.00 113198 Young, Caitlin7
Coral Glades 5-02.00 093050 Burrell, Ariell8
Palm Bch Centra 5-02.00 123230 Eaton, Melanie9
Edgewater 5-02.00 93094 Strates, Britni10
St. Petersburg 5-02.00 103278 Berthelot, Nia11
Mariner(C.Coral 5-02.00 113151 Anderson, Courtney12
N M Beach 5-02.00 113208 Pineda, D'Yolanda13
Douglas 5-04.00 113068 Goldring, Rebecca14
Lk Mary 5-04.00 123137 Maxwell, Ariel15
Coconut Creek 5-08.00 113048 Pressley, Maya16

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alonso 6-00.00 113310 Frierson, Chris1
Gaither 6-00.00 123441 Overton, Aaron2
Spruce Creek 6-02.00 123619 Howard, David3
Royal Palm Beac 6-02.00 103590 Wood, Derrick4
Palm Bch Centra 6-02.00 123567 Gibbone, Michael5
Riverview 6-02.00 123578 Polite, Earnest6
S Dade 6-04.00 113614 Williams, Vincent7
Lyman 6-04.00 113463 Watson, Christopher8
Ferguson 6-04.00 113415 McMillan, Eric9
Ca City 6-04.00 103482 Jackson, Antron10
Ely 6-04.00 093398 Johnson, Cyrus11
Park Vista 6-04.00 103570 Elusme, Jonas12
North Port 6-04.00 123540 Barker, Phillip13
Buchholz 6-06.00 123331 Hopkins, D'Angelo14
Southridge 6-06.00 123526 Knight, Brian15
Edgewater 6-08.00 123391 Burns, Marquis16

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southridge 8-00.00 093181 Johnson, Chantelle1
Everglades 8-00.00 113103 Bain, Tasmin2
Wellington 8-00.00 113301 Willard, Brittany3
Southridge 8-06.00 123178 Fudge, Sabrina4
Douglas 8-06.00 113070 Zecevic, Antonia5
Ferguson 9-00.00 123105 Segarra, Jamille6
Douglas 9-00.00 093069 Mancini, Catrina7
Venice 9-06.00 123281 Korszen, Emily8
East Ridge 10-00.00 103091 Cook, Emily9
Vero Beach 10-00.00 123287 Gabor, Angelica10
C Gables 10-00.00 123049 Montero, Samantha11
Boone 10-06.00 103019 Weiss, Erica12
Sickles 10-06.00 113264 Smith, Nicole13
Boone 11-00.00 103018 McCorkle, Morgan14
Gaither 11-00.00 113116 Scherschel, Morgan15
Lk Mary 12-00.00 123136 Martin, Meagan16

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbus 11-06.00 113502 Evans, Eric1
Central 11-06.00 123488 Cesar, Delinois2
Venice 12-00.00 113628 Medrano, Dan3
Riverview 12-06.00 113579 Wilson, Nathaniel4
Douglas 13-00.00 123383 Fischer, Ian5
Beach 13-00.00 123475 Bass, Andrew6
East Ridge 13-00.00 123390 Bell, Robert7
Wellington 13-00.00 113631 Adams, Edward8
Pinellas Park 13-00.00 123572 Solito, Andrew9
Beach 13-00.00 123476 Madden, Alexander10
Boone 13-06.00 103317 Kennedy, John11
Park Vista 13-06.00 113571 Zuppke, Sean12
Riverview 13-06.00 113581 Bencomo, Roger13
Timber Creek 14-00.00 103627 Metzger, Wyatt14
Taravella 14-00.00 113626 Marcello, Drew15
Lk Brantley 15-00.00 113452 LaHaye, Andrew16

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Osceola 19-01.25 123217 Cavazos, Ariel1
Northweste 18-11.75 113174 Williams, Naquia2
Palm Harbor Uni 18-11.00 123237 McNary, Madison3
Southridge 18-10.50 123175 Estime, Jennifer4
Homestead 18-07.50 113120 Hodges, Tyler5
Plant City 18-05.75 113241 Pope, Jasmine6
Northweste 18-05.75 103163 Florence, Roshelle7
Gaither 18-03.50 113113 Lovely, Rikka8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump)
Vero Beach 18-03.00 093292 Stewart, Natasha1
Palm Bch Lakes 18-00.00 103234 Walker, Albreynia2
Cypress Bay 17-09.00 123061 Okoukoni, Catherine3
Boone 17-08.25 123020 White, Amber4
Cypress Creek 17-08.00 103062 Mackey, Sarah5
Osceola 17-06.25 123218 Charlestain, Bernith6
Plantation 17-06.00 123245 Hulse, Jeanette7
Coconut Creek 17-06.00 113048 Pressley, Maya8

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Apopka 24-09.50 123313 Rouse, Jeremy1
Edgewater 23-07.50 123391 Burns, Marquis2
S Dade 23-06.50 123607 Heyliger, Howard3
Ca City 23-00.50 123484 Sands, Robert4
Osceola 22-10.25 123550 Rivera, Joel5
Orange Park 22-08.75 123547 Talley, Deron6
Southridge 22-08.50 123523 Bully, Ras-len7
Countryside 22-05.75 123366 Young, Rashard8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Columbus 22-00.50 113500 Bush, Gary1
Chamberlain 21-11.75 123342 Llanos, Francisco2
Port St. Lucie 21-07.00 113574 Smith, Matthew3
Riverview 21-06.00 123583 Booker, Andre4
Palm Bch Lakes 21-02.00 123568 Bowen, Andre5
Park Vista 21-00.50 103570 Elusme, Jonas6
Jupiter 20-11.00 123451 Hatcher, Jonathan7
Ely 20-10.00 123393 Booker-Tandy,8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sickles 38-08.00 113263 Morrison, Bianca1
Homestead 38-05.75 113120 Hodges, Tyler2
Lk Mary 38-01.50 123133 Coleman, Jordan3
Cypress Bay 37-10.00 123061 Okoukoni, Catherine4
Northweste 37-07.25 113170 Rollins, Briana5
Northweste 37-06.50 093172 Streeter, Brianna6
Krop 37-06.25 113072 Deroquancourt,7
Boyd Anderson 37-01.00 113024 Jones, Kinnesha8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gaither 36-08.25 113113 Lovely, Rikka1
East Bay 36-07.50 093088 Love, Nakia2
Osceola 36-07.00 123218 Charlestain, Bernith3
Spruce Creek 35-08.00 123273 King, Christina4
Chamberlain 35-05.75 113046 Lee, Natalie5
Lyman 35-05.25 123149 Argro, Enchantre6
Palm Bch Lakes 34-10.00 123232 Jarrett, Tashika7
Plantation 34-09.00 123245 Hulse, Jeanette8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southridge 46-10.50 123528 O'Connor, Brandon1
Ca City 46-09.00 123484 Sands, Robert2
Deltona 45-10.00 93377 Lewis, Shane3
South Broward 45-07.50 123603 Luc, Luchmy4
Southridge 45-07.50 123526 Knight, Brian5
St. Petersburg 45-07.00 123625 Tarrell, Danny6
Osceola 45-04.50 123550 Rivera, Joel7
Port St. Lucie 45-02.25 103575 Upton, Tim8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gateway 44-11.00 123444 Denis, JD1
Northweste 44-10.50 123509 Corey, Holmes2
Lake Worth 44-07.75 123454 Gilbert, Barrington3
Ely 44-07.50 123393 Booker-Tandy,4
Bartram Trail 44-07.00 103316 Taylor, Derrick5
Riverview 44-02.75 123577 Albury, Montrael6
Vero Beach 44-01.75 123630 Riggins, Dominique7
Plantation 43-09.00 123573 Bryan, Paul8

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southridge 135-00 123187 Stringer, Jasmond1
Buchholz 131-07 113036 Hopkins, Wilamena2
Southridge 130-04 123186 Stinson, Zakeya3
University 123-06 123280 Kearse, Felicia4
Krop 121-08 123073 Gregoire, Benia5
Southridge 116-08 103184 Mickens, Janee6
Winter Springs 115-11 103304 Evans, Ashley7
Bartram Trail 113-08 113007 Lind, Joangelie8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alonso 110-08 113001 Campbell, Iesha1
Royal Palm Beac 110-04 103255 Collie, Patrice2
Flanagan 109-01 123106 Bailey, Audrey3
Palm Bch Centra 107-03 123231 Joseph, Rosedale4
Sarasota 105-03 103260 Raisor, Raeann5
Eau Gallie 102-04 123092 Walters, Lindsey6
Everglades 100-09 123100 akinwole, adekemi7
Lakeland 99-09 093142 Robinson, Dalecia8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Colonial 163-07 113347 kemp, tyson1
Spruce Creek 160-09 113620 Lickfield,2
Cypress Bay 160-06 113369 Gamble, Austin3
West Orange 157-11 123633 Migliori, Anthony4
Orange Park 157-09 103543 Baker, Demetre5
Northweste 157-06 123511 Garrett, Joseph6
Ca City 155-02 123479 Fraser, Lenworth7
Countryside 147-03 123358 Gaputis, Brian8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  10   Boys Discus Throw)
Southridge 147-00 113522 Bell, Gregory1
Santaluces 146-10 123593 Walker, Wesley2
Coral Glades 145-10 123353 Justin, Brichard3
Ely 144-03 123400 Joseph, Majeilla4
Palm Bay 142-05 103556 Haynes, Matt5
Largo 141-00 103460 Mai, Austin6
Alonso 140-06 113311 McAllister,7
Columbus 139-10 123503 Jaques, Victor8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southridge 46-10.25 123186 Stinson, Zakeya1
Buchholz 46-09.00 113036 Hopkins, Wilamena2
Southridge 43-07.50 123187 Stringer, Jasmond3
Krop 40-03.00 123073 Gregoire, Benia4
Southridge 39-09.50 113182 Johnson, Siarra5
Lakeland 38-01.25 093142 Robinson, Dalecia6
West Orange 37-01.50 93302 Forsythe, Brynn7
Palm Bch Lakes 36-10.50 123233 Lewis, Jasmine8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Orange Park 36-05.00 123216 Hasle, Kristin1
Sarasota 36-00.50 103260 Raisor, Raeann2
Royal Palm Beac 35-11.50 103255 Collie, Patrice3
Palm Bay 35-10.25 103226 Chung, Danielle4
Palm Bch Lakes 35-09.00 103235 Watkins, Shanice5
Alonso 35-05.00 113001 Campbell, Iesha6
Olympia 35-04.75 113214 Otu, Tameka7
Miramar 35-01.00 123190 Farnum, Kristen8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Orange Park 58-03.75 103543 Baker, Demetre1
Boone 55-07.75 123318 Thomas, Jonnell2
Spruce Creek 55-02.50 113620 Lickfield,3
Fletcher 52-00.50 123440 Carter, Jacques4
Cypress Bay 51-08.50 113369 Gamble, Austin5
Palm Bch Centra 51-05.50 123566 Estenour, Denous6
Ca City 50-10.00 123486 Sherwood, Pierson7
American 50-04.00 123312 Baker, Brandon8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Boyd Anderson 50-01.00 123330 Myers, Craig1
South Plantation 49-02.50 123615 Joseph, Errol2
Southridge 48-04.00 123525 Edgecombe,3
Countryside 48-03.00 123364 Ramsey, Chris4
Goleman 48-01.50 113448 Velken, Jashua5
Largo 46-10.75 103460 Mai, Austin6
North Port 46-09.50 113541 Steele, Ben7
Palm Bay 46-06.00 123554 Harwood, Michael8

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
10:18.59Jupiter1

1) 3125 corcoran, jill 11 2) 3126 corcoran, kalyn 11
3) 3128 maher, sushila 11 4) 3127 jennerjahn, meaghan
5) 3123 canney, emily 10 6) 3124 cataldo, alexis 10

10:01.42Krop2
1) 3074 Kelly, Breana 12 2) 3076 Pittman, Alexis 11
3) 3075 Kuzmicki, Toni 12 4) 3080 Tyrell, Daniell 11

9:57.01Lourdes3
1) 3148 Valdes, Alessandra 09 2) 3146 Menendez, Melissa 11
3) 3147 Reyes, Natalie 12 4) 3144 Gil, Jillian 12

9:49.97Vero Beach4
1) 3293 Williams, Jenetta 11 2) 3286 Cupka, Julie 12
3) 3285 Butler, Aeriel 12 4) 3288 Gray, Meyonka 11
5) 3290 Lapointe, Lauren 10

9:50.70Osceola5
1) 3223 Sanchez, Brittany 10 2) 3219 Figueroa, Elsamary 11
3) 3220 Figueroa, Ileis 10 4) 3222 Migoyo, Yolanda 11

10:00.06Miramar6
1) 3195 Smart, Nicole 09 2) 3193 Mattar, Sarah 12
3) 3194 Parry, Jodi-Ann 12 4) 3191 Kennedy, Stacey 12
5) 3189 Eady, Michelle 12 6) 3196 Williams, Briquel 12

10:15.75North Fort Myers7
1) 3206 Rosario, Waylcniz 10 2) 3207 Williams, Ashley 12
3) 3200 Agostinelli, Tina 09 4) 3203 Nevadunsky,

10:21.81Bloomingdale8
1) 3010 Buono, Kara 10 2) 3012 Kauffman, Gretchen
3) 3014 Morgan, Natalie 11 4) 3011 Edwards, Janna 09
5) 3013 McClamma, Olivia 09 6) 3015 Wallace, Marisa 09
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
9:45.99Olympia1

1) 3215 Webley, Kristen 12 2) 3210 Baker, Shannon 10
3) 3212 Carbiener, Katie 12 4) 3211 Boccumini, Erica 9
5) 3214 Otu, Tameka 11

9:42.31Melbourne2
1) 3155 Mann, Helen 11 2) 3158 Trout, Stephanie 12
3) 3153 Atkinson, Alyse 12 4) 3156 Spragins, Lyndsey 12
5) 3157 Todd, Danielle 12 6) 3154 Atkinson, Michelle 10

9:37.98Northweste3
1) 3173 Wallen, Skyler 11 2) 3172 Streeter, Brianna 09
3) 3169 Richburg, Keisha 09 4) 3168 Pringley, Brittney 11

9:29.86Spruce Creek4
1) 3276 Perkins, Amanda 11 2) 3274 Mathis, Brenna 11
3) 3272 Clark, Sarah 11 4) 3275 Nebel, Brooke 11
5) 3277 Ravikumar, Raksha 11

9:34.11Boyd Anderson5
1) 3023 James, Rebecca 11 2) 3030 Pierce, Eva 11
3) 3027 Louis, Philimina 11 4) 3022 James, Rachael 11
5) 3026 Louine, Ashley 10 6) 3028 Parnell, Kerona 09

9:41.81Royal Palm Beach6
1) 3258 Fieurimond, Geraldine 2) 3256 Collins, Jillian 09
3) 3259 Willis, Jaquell 12 4) 3257 Derilus, Kesia 12
5) 3254 Buckle, Shenelia

9:43.87Dr. Phillips7
1) 3082 Chance, Erin 10 2) 3086 Waters, Sarai 10
3) 3084 Onderick, Christine 9 4) 3081 Boggs, Rachel 10

9:48.07S Dade8
1) 3266 Bogan, Tianeisha 10 2) 3271 Williams, Shantavia
3) 3267 Cantu, Marisol 12 4) 3268 Charles, Michelange

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
8:20.20Riverview1

1) 3580 Addison, Cameron 12 2) 3586 Silverman, Jason 12
3) 3588 Teece, Crane 12 4) 3582 Beuthl, Jin-Myung 12
5) 3589 Yacyshyn, Ferguson

8:16.05Ferguson2
1) 3411 Betancourt, Harold 12 2) 3414 Markovich, Carlos 11
3) 3412 Estrada, Joshua 10 4) 3413 Manco, Daniel 12

8:12.12Everglades3
1) 3409 Mattocks, Brent 11 2) 3406 Ingraham, Travis 10
3) 3408 Lester, Cortney 10 4) 3405 craddock, dejion 11
5) 3407 Ketant, Christopher

8:11.28Ca City4
1) 3487 Williams, Akeem 11 2) 3483 Lanier, Robert 12
3) 3480 Hopkins, Xavier 10 4) 3478 Florvil, Albert 11

8:11.90Boyd Anderson5
1) 3322 Blake, Nicardo 12 2) 3328 Elliott, Jermaine 12
3) 3319 Adderly, Ralph 11 4) 3324 Chavez, Joshua 12
5) 3329 Graham, Jovan 12 6) 3321 Bailey, Alonzo 11

8:13.03Countryside6
1) 3359 Herrmann, Jake 10 2) 3357 Fotopoulos, Kosta 10
3) 3362 Mezmore, Derrick 09 4) 3365 Warner, Matthew 10
5) 3355 Christenson, Zachary

8:20.18Columbus7
1) 3498 Ackemjack, Chris 11 2) 3501 Del Valle, Armando
3) 3499 Arechabala, Eduardo 4) 3506 Sixto, Richard 12

8:23.84Miramar8
1) 3530 Ahmed, Bashir 11 2) 3533 Naylor, Winston 11
3) 3535 Sheffield, Trimain 12 4) 3534 Sheffield, Tawayne 12
5) 3532 Griffin, Trevon 10 6) 3531 Chambers, Dante 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
8:09.16Flanagan1

1) 3436 Seraphin, Moises 12 2) 3431 Daley, Lavauche 12
3) 3437 Smith, Richard 11 4) 3429 Castillo, Sebastian 12
5) 3427 Aiken, Patrick 09 6) 3435 Mitchell, Stephen 12

8:02.70Sickles2
1) 3602 Wilson, Brett 12 2) 3598 Kilbride, Sean 11
3) 3601 Wehunt, Derek 11 4) 3600 Wehunt, Daniel 11
5) 3599 Mejia, Ciprian 12 6) 3597 Geraci, Steven 12

8:01.87Melbourne3
1) 3471 Bastien, Derek 12 2) 3473 Fiqueroa, Ricky 10
3) 3472 Fagan, Erik 10 4) 3474 Post, James 11
5) 3470 Atkinson, Brian 10

7:56.20Flagler Palm Coa4
1) 3418 Earle, Brandon 10 2) 3426 Woods, Reggie 10
3) 3417 Earle, Andrew 12 4) 3422 Lockhart, Charles (Cj)
5) 3424 Williams, Willie 10 6) 3425 Williams, Yeovanti 09

8:01.87Winter Springs5
1) 3642 Hinds, Brett 12 2) 3643 Kamaka, Richie 12
3) 3646 Rivera, Jonathan 10 4) 3641 Duby, Nathan 12
5) 3644 McBurse, Al-terek 11

8:01.89Winter Park6
1) 3636 Herring, Sean 12 2) 3640 Wickboldt, Lloyd 12
3) 3638 Perez, Chris 12 4) 3639 Whitley, Kyle 12
5) 3637 Meewes, Evan 10

8:05.26Mandarin7
1) 3467 Marshall, John 12 2) 3464 Dickerson, Cameron
3) 3465 Garcia, Eduardo 09 4) 3468 Morgun, Vitaliy 12

8:10.00Central8
1) 3490 Florestal, Jimmy 11 2) 3493 Maxwell, Jamel 12
3) 3497 Williams, Kwamain 12 4) 3495 Pierraluis, Gary 10

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Palm Bay 16.20 113225 Calliste, Kellina1
Vero Beach 15.61 113289 Jackson, Jasmine2
Everglades 15.08 113101 Atkins, Shantrell3
Southridge 13.92 123180 Gracia, Monique4
Central 14.81 093162 Wright, Jatavia5
Edgewater 15.24 103093 Johnson, Ashantis6
Osceola 15.84 123218 Charlestain, Bernith7
Riverview 16.24 113253 Singleton,8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Coconut Creek 15.91 113048 Pressley, Maya1
Boone 15.64 103019 Weiss, Erica2
Southridge 14.98 123185 Sinclair, Brittney3
Northweste 13.93 113170 Rollins, Briana4
Olympia 14.74 123213 Daniels, Frances5
Everglades 15.38 103102 Avery, Danille6
Atlantic (Delray 15.76 113004 Miller, Shaneka7
Gaither 16.37 123114 Nieuwendam,8

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

North Fort Myer 14.92 123538 Huggins, Glenroy1
Everglades 14.73 113410 thompson, courtney2
Park Vista 14.64 123569 Aristil, David3
Southridge 13.90 123521 Adeyemi,4
Sandalwood 14.56 123591 Embry, Martin5
Northweste 14.66 123508 Clark, David6
Central 14.84 113494 Moss, Charles7
Douglas 14.95 123384 Harvey, Matt8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Olympia 14.85 123542 Lampkins,1
Riverview 14.75 123583 Booker, Andre2
McArthur 14.62 123469 Simoye, Ramoye3
Spruce Creek 14.16 123619 Howard, David4
Lk Brantley 14.54 103453 Wise, Neamen5
Palm Bay 14.70 123552 Brown, Trevell6
Northweste 14.75 103518 Smith, Roy7
Gaither 14.99 123441 Overton, Aaron8

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Palm Bch Lakes 12.42 103234 Walker, Albreynia1
Atlantic (Delray 12.21 123005 Smith, Stacey Anne2
Lk Mary 11.98 123134 Fisher, Roberta3
Niceville 11.79 123199 Carr, Anna4
Boyd Anderson 11.96 123029 Paul, Sheila5
Northweste 11.98 113165 McCord, Brittney6
Gaither 12.26 113113 Lovely, Rikka7
Coral Springs 12.66 113055 Campbell, Chelsea8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Vero Beach 12.35 103291 Lewis, Tomisha1
Northweste 12.11 123166 Nolton, Danille2
Seminole 11.98 93262 King, Sharniece3
Central 11.84 123161 Williams, Tiffany4
Boone 11.87 123020 White, Amber5
Palm Harbor Uni 12.05 123237 McNary, Madison6
C  Reef 12.23 123053 Rodgers, LaSonya7
Bayside 12.70 113009 McGriff, Rea'chelle8
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Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Santaluces 11.18 123592 Jones, Samuel1
Deerfield Beach 10.93 113376 robinson, denard2
Seminole 10.81 113595 Debose, Andre3
Central 10.46 113489 Farlow, Larry4
S Dade 10.73 113609 Sanders, Khambrel5
Flagler Palm Coa 10.86 123423 Steward, Jeremy6
Boyd Anderson 11.15 103327 Dorsey, Demar7
Countryside 11.18 123366 Young, Rashard8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Riverview 11.16 123585 Kearney, Vernon1
Lakeland 11.03 093456 McRoy, Javares2
Columbus 10.75 123505 Reyna, Carlos3
Chamberlain 10.70 113343 Locke, Dentarius4
Killian 10.71 113507 Miller, Lamar5
Evans 10.88 113404 Aristide, Ismeal6
Mandarin 11.04 123466 Hunter, David7
Deerfield Beach 11.20 103373 Mcdowell, Cassius8

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

49.78Coral Glades1
48.93North Fort Myers2

1) 3201 Calhoun, Machera 10 2) 3202 Dasher, Jessica 12
3) 3204 Roberts, Jasmine 11 4) 3205 Roberts, Tynequia 12

48.11Central3
1) 3161 Williams, Tiffany 12 2) 3160 Robbins, Tuskia 09
3) 3159 Adderly, Tabitha 11 4) 3162 Wright, Jatavia 09

47.59Boyd Anderson4
1) 3021 Gary, Jasmine 11 2) 3024 Jones, Kinnesha 11
3) 3032 Service, Alicia 11 4) 3029 Paul, Sheila 12
5) 3028 Parnell, Kerona 09

48.03Osceola5
48.68C  Reef6

1) 3054 Tomlin, Shambrika 11 2) 3051 Cambridge, Amber 10
3) 3053 Rodgers, LaSonya 12 4) 3052 Justinville, Grace 12

49.30Flanagan7
1) 3110 Nevins, Iris 11 2) 3109 Monestine, Erica 12
3) 3112 Young, Shanae 09 4) 3111 Strachan, Elaina 09
5) 3108 Francis, Gloodean 12

49.84Cape Coral8
1) 3037 Antonacci, Kristina 11 2) 3038 Garcia, Felisha 12
3) 3039 Gordon, A'Lantay 11 4) 3040 Leaphart, Gerraka 09
5) 3041 Pichardo, Michelle 12 6) 3042 Sanchez, Jaquelin 09

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
49.64Riverview1

1) 3250 Green, Brittany 12 2) 3252 Roberts, Jasmine 11
3) 3253 Singleton, Shavondra 4) 3251 Kesselring, Katelyn 10
5) 3248 Goggins, Aiesha 10

48.95Krop2
1) 3078 Stokes, Crystal 10 2) 3079 Stubbs, Ashley 12
3) 3071 Brown, Demetria 12 4) 3077 Sims, Daria 09

48.08Boone3
47.68Lk Mary4

1) 3140 Williams, 2) 3132 Bellamy, Marcia 12
3) 3138 Orr, Christiana 12 4) 3134 Fisher, Roberta 12
5) 3137 Maxwell, Ariel 12 6) 3135 Haynes, Jasmine 11

47.81Northweste5
1) 3165 McCord, Brittney 11 2) 3171 Spence, Shannon 09
3) 3164 Jean, Sandy 10 4) 3166 Nolton, Danille 12

48.89Wekiva6
1) 3294 Griffin, Niaja 9 2) 3299 Stewart, Carmelia 9
3) 3297 Montgomery, Rauna 9 4) 3298 Murray, Ricca 10
5) 3295 Johnson, Shontrice 11 6) 3296 Magloire, Jessica 10

49.25Chamberlain7
1) 3047 Leland, Amanda 11 2) 3046 Lee, Natalie 11
3) 3045 Grizzard, Brooke 10 4) 3043 Brinson, Arteria 12
5) 3044 Garcia, Kristina 12

49.87Dillard8
1) 3067 Wright, Ashley 12 2) 3066 Miller, Keshia
3) 3065 Allen, Eaven 11 4) 3064 Adderly, Ebony 10
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

42.85Flagler Palm Coa1
42.47Palm Bay2

1) 3562 Reed, Walter 11 2) 3564 Sewell, Darren 12
3) 3552 Brown, Trevell 12 4) 3558 Lamb, De 11
5) 3565 Stephens, Malik 11

41.97Boyd Anderson3
1) 3323 Butler, Zach 12 2) 3325 Clarke, Cludin 12
3) 3320 Anderson, Christopher 4) 3327 Dorsey, Demar 10
5) 3326 Coleman, Clifton 10

41.73Deerfield Beach4
1) 3371 Fleming, Demarcus 12 2) 3373 Mcdowell, Cassius 10
3) 3372 Mack, Mantell 12 4) 3376 robinson, denard 11

41.81Ely5
1) 3396 Glover, Steven 12 2) 3401 Ottey, Denroy 11
3) 3395 Brumfield, Sean 12 4) 3399 Johnson, Patrick 12
5) 3393 Booker-Tandy, 6) 3394 Breedlove, Lee 11

42.21Flanagan6
1) 3433 Joseph, Fitz 12 2) 3434 Juin, Roosevelt 10
3) 3432 Evans, Andrew 11 4) 3428 Basora, Vinny 12
5) 3438 Tai, Bryan 10 6) 3430 Charles, Shawn 12

42.76Krop7
1) 3387 howard, travis 12 2) 3386 desroches, gene 11
3) 3388 serjilus, rochard 10 4) 3385 Allen, Louis 12

42.93Buchholz8
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

42.80Seminole1
42.66Ca City2

1) 3484 Sands, Robert 12 2) 3477 Battle, Jamar 12
3) 3481 Hurns, Allen 10 4) 3485 Scott, Phillip 11

41.95Central3
1) 3489 Farlow, Larry 11 2) 3492 Kearse, Benjamin 12
3) 3496 Vernon, Lamar 12 4) 3491 Godfery, Jeffery 10

41.76Riverview4
1) 3583 Booker, Andre 12 2) 3584 Hardison, Ronnie 11
3) 3585 Kearney, Vernon 12 4) 3587 Standifier, Ladarius 12

41.78Largo5
1) 3461 Wine, Jayson 10 2) 3457 Harvey, Brynn 12
3) 3458 Johnson, Leonard 12 4) 3459 Lang, Michael 11

42.28Northweste6
1) 3514 Hargrett, Daquan 11 2) 3516 Jones, Tyrees 11
3) 3510 Demps, Robert 12 4) 3520 Themistocle, Nephtar
5) 3519 Streeter, Tommy 12 6) 3513 Hall, Rannell 09

42.73Cape Coral7
1) 3333 Boyd, Spencer 10 2) 3337 Hall, Cameron 11
3) 3338 Hickson, Corey 11 4) 3339 Holloway, Prince 09
5) 3340 Watkins, Jaylen 10

43.06Evans8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Lk Mary 58.03 113139 Rouse, Ayerial1
Boyd Anderson 57.31 103033 Supal, Sharniece2
S Dade 57.07 123271 Williams, Shantavia3
Southridge 55.06 103176 Eutsey, Ebony4
Ocoee 56.43 123209 Altidor, Latrisha5
Coral Springs 57.12 123056 Chisholm, Suzan6
Northweste 57.80 093169 Richburg, Keisha7
Riverview 59.58 103248 Goggins, Aiesha8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
East Bay 58.93 113089 Verbosky, Lauren1
Palm Bay 58.02 123229 Gardner, Deona2
Lk Mary 56.55 113131 Anderson, Nia3
Boyd Anderson 55.55 113023 James, Rebecca4
Northweste 55.64 113168 Pringley, Brittney5
Plantation 57.28 123245 Hulse, Jeanette6
Spruce Creek 57.89 113274 Mathis, Brenna7
Vero Beach 59.85 113288 Gray, Meyonka8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Vero Beach 50.39 123629 Noelssaint, Wilgains1
Northweste 49.90 103515 Harris, Michaelee2
Ca City 49.26 113487 Williams, Akeem3
Southridge 47.83 123528 O'Connor, Brandon4
Coconut Creek 49.11 123345 Riley, Jahmal5
West Orange 49.50 103634 Postell, Keaton6
Boyd Anderson 50.15 123324 Chavez, Joshua7
Chamberlain 50.77 123341 King, Domanike8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Seminole 50.27 123596 Smith, Brandon1
Colonial 49.97 113352 traylor, justin2
West Orange 49.22 103635 Wallace, Marcus3
Northweste 48.04 103517 Lamb, Corvin4
Dillard 48.37 123379 Carter, Derek5
Countryside 49.50 123361 Messmore, Ryan6
Deerfield Beach 50.04 123374 Powell, Glenn7
Gaither 50.93 123442 Tabor, Brian8
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Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Vero Beach 46.84 113289 Jackson, Jasmine1
Boyd Anderson 46.35 093025 King, Jasmine2
Coconut Creek 46.00 113048 Pressley, Maya3
Southridge 44.50 123185 Sinclair, Brittney4
S Dade 45.17 103270 Grier, Latorria5
Northweste 46.04 113174 Williams, Naquia6
Flanagan 46.74 123107 Douglas, Julissa7
Countryside 47.12 103057 Linkfield, Thea8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Everglades 46.84 103102 Avery, Danille1
Gaither 46.56 113115 Perez, Yesenia2
Dr. Phillips 45.61 103082 Chance, Erin3
Evans 44.53 123095 Beard, Travon4
Seminole 44.56 103261 Falcone, Emma5
Osceola 46.09 123221 Glee, Monisha6
Southridge 46.56 123180 Gracia, Monique7
Riverview 47.18 113247 Allen, Mary8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Vero Beach 39.90 123630 Riggins, Dominique1
Dillard 39.36 113380 Grant, Tremaine2
Flagler Palm Coa 39.09 113420 Jean, Fritz3
Lk Brantley 37.52 103453 Wise, Neamen4
Southridge 38.27 123521 Adeyemi,5
Douglas 39.27 123384 Harvey, Matt6
Spruce Creek 39.55 123617 Bowleg, Shavaro7
Central 39.97 113494 Moss, Charles8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Riverview 39.89 123583 Booker, Andre1
North Fort Myer 39.37 123538 Huggins, Glenroy2
Sandalwood 38.55 123591 Embry, Martin3
Park Vista 38.03 123569 Aristil, David4
Southridge 38.26 123523 Bully, Ras-len5
Columbus 39.33 113504 Lora, Erik6
McArthur 39.52 123469 Simoye, Ramoye7
Port St. Lucie 40.17 103576 Wilson, Albert8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Vero Beach 25.54 103291 Lewis, Tomisha1
Palm Bch Lakes 25.18 103234 Walker, Albreynia2
Palm Harbor Uni 24.98 123237 McNary, Madison3
Southridge 24.00 103176 Eutsey, Ebony4
Seminole 24.73 93262 King, Sharniece5
Boyd Anderson 25.15 123029 Paul, Sheila6
Northweste 25.33 093171 Spence, Shannon7
Hollywood Hills 25.77 093118 Jackson, Camree8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gaither 25.36 113113 Lovely, Rikka1
Northweste 25.22 123166 Nolton, Danille2
Atlantic (Delray 24.78 123005 Smith, Stacey Anne3
Niceville 24.51 123199 Carr, Anna4
Central 24.70 123161 Williams, Tiffany5
Dr. Phillips 25.16 113083 Jones, Dynasty6
Mandarin 25.30 093150 Walker, Courtney7
Vero Beach 26.59 113284 Brown, Tiera8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Cape Coral 22.34 113338 Hickson, Corey1
Deerfield Beach 22.28 113376 robinson, denard2
S Dade 21.84 123611 Washington, Joe3
Southridge 20.86 123528 O'Connor, Brandon4
Northweste 21.72 103517 Lamb, Corvin5
Flagler Palm Coa 21.97 123423 Steward, Jeremy6
Largo 22.30 113459 Lang, Michael7
Flanagan 22.47 113432 Evans, Andrew8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Broward 22.32 123604 Thomas, Andre1
Northweste 22.17 123510 Demps, Robert2
Lakeland 21.81 103455 McRoy, Benjamen3
Edgewater 21.28 113392 McDuffie, Quincy4
Chamberlain 21.40 113343 Locke, Dentarius5
Lyman 22.00 123462 Roberts, Jarell6
Flagler Palm Coa 22.09 113421 Jones, Johnny7
Santaluces 22.55 123592 Jones, Samuel8
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. Phillips 5:14.29 103081 Boggs, Rachel1A
Cypress Bay 5:28.50 093059 Lesnik, Ashley1B
Bartram Trail 5:12.23 113006 Cooper, Callie2A
Melbourne 5:26.53 103154 Atkinson, Michelle2B
Spruce Creek 4:58.89 113276 Perkins, Amanda3A
Homestead 5:23.35 123122 Pascual, Jennah3B
Cypress Bay 4:56.00 123058 Amaro, Emilie4A
Taravella 5:18.18 123279 Lucas, Lindsay4B
Boone 4:58.06 103017 Koziara, Brittany5A
East Lake 5:21.65 113090 McMeekin,5B
Wellington 5:02.66 113300 Brasovan, Ashley6A
Melbourne 5:23.57 123156 Spragins, Lyndsey6B
Northweste 5:13.42 113173 Wallen, Skyler7A
Lourdes 5:26.63 123147 Reyes, Natalie7B
Durant 5:16.68 093087 VanDerGrift, Grace8A
Ferguson 5:29.48 123104 Long, Samantha8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbus 4:27.37 093501 Del Valle, Armando1A
John I. Leonard 4:32.91 093450 Pickering, Ryan1B
Buchholz 4:25.90 123332 Wise, Phillip2A
Ferguson 4:30.41 103412 Estrada, Joshua2B
Flanagan 4:24.72 123429 Castillo, Sebastian3A
Flagler Palm Coa 4:28.38 123417 Earle, Andrew3B
Sickles 4:22.69 113601 Wehunt, Derek4A
Osceola 4:27.74 113551 Surran, Jeff4B
Sarasota 4:23.70 113594 Lanning, Jonathan5A
HML 4:28.12 103449 Thompson, Jermaine5B
Durant 4:25.75 113389 Mitchell, John6A
Ferguson 4:28.68 123413 Manco, Daniel6B
Spruce Creek 4:26.87 123618 Fraizer, Alex7A
Miramar 4:31.12 113530 Ahmed, Bashir7B
Countryside 4:27.50 103355 Christenson,8A
South Plantation 4:33.69 113616 Toledo, Ryan8B

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bloomingdale 2:23.27 103010 Buono, Kara1
Winter Park 2:21.57 103303 Ducos, Majorie2
Spruce Creek 2:20.79 113275 Nebel, Brooke3
Southridge 2:18.82 123175 Estime, Jennifer4
Lourdes 2:20.50 093148 Valdes, Alessandra5
Lk Brantley 2:21.28 123130 robillard, azuar6
Melbourne 2:22.69 123156 Spragins, Lyndsey7
Vero Beach 2:23.33 113293 Williams, Jenetta8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DeLand 2:18.70 123063 Baumann, Brooke1
Boyd Anderson 2:14.81 113022 James, Rachael2
Boyd Anderson 2:14.59 113030 Pierce, Eva3
South Broward 2:13.21 123265 Washington,4
Northweste 2:14.16 113173 Wallen, Skyler5
Royal Palm Beac 2:14.70 093256 Collins, Jillian6
Krop 2:15.77 123074 Kelly, Breana7
Mitchell 2:22.07 103197 Jagielski, Jessica8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Boyd Anderson 2:00.08 123322 Blake, Nicardo1
Flanagan 1:59.11 113437 Smith, Richard2
Sickles 1:58.83 113600 Wehunt, Daniel3
Niceville 1:57.40 123537 Howard, Ryan4
HML 1:58.59 103449 Thompson, Jermaine5
Deerfield Beach 1:59.09 123372 Mack, Mantell6
Columbus 1:59.97 113498 Ackemjack, Chris7
Ferguson 2:01.47 113414 Markovich, Carlos8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Melbourne 1:57.35 113474 Post, James1
Durant 1:56.37 113389 Mitchell, John2
Winter Springs 1:55.58 123641 Duby, Nathan3
Palm Bay 1:53.70 123563 Reid-Carthan,4
Flagler Palm Coa 1:54.95 113422 Lockhart, Charles5
Wellington 1:56.05 123632 Brandon, Antonio6
Winter Springs 1:56.70 123645 Rivera, John7
Ca City 1:58.25 123483 Lanier, Robert8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail 11:31.43 113008 Novack, Melanie1A
Braddock 12:01.16 113034 Valdivia, Maria1B
Bartram Trail 11:21.46 113006 Cooper, Callie2A
Lourdes 11:52.14 103143 Brea, Cristina2B
Boone 10:58.14 103017 Koziara, Brittany3A
Melbourne 11:49.07 113155 Mann, Helen3B
Wellington 10:33.71 113300 Brasovan, Ashley4A
Melbourne 11:42.68 123157 Todd, Danielle4B
Cypress Bay 10:54.12 123058 Amaro, Emilie5A
Lakeland 11:45.27 113141 Devore, Sydney5B
Spruce Creek 11:16.41 113276 Perkins, Amanda6A
S Dade 11:52.13 123267 Cantu, Marisol6B
Cypress Bay 11:31.27 113060 Lucena, Mariana7A
Taravella 11:57.47 123279 Lucas, Lindsay7B
Durant 11:32.93 093087 VanDerGrift, Grace8A
Lourdes 12:04.55 123145 Hoar, Meagan8B
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trail 9:50.72 103315 Ochoa, Eric1A
Columbus 10:11.88 093501 Del Valle, Armando1B
Mandarin 9:46.87 123464 Dickerson, Cameron2A
Ferguson 10:04.82 123413 Manco, Daniel2B
Sickles 9:43.67 123599 Mejia, Ciprian3A
Cypress Bay 10:02.62 113367 Bonilla, Kevin3B
Melbourne 9:27.32 103470 Atkinson, Brian4A
Spruce Creek 9:54.47 123618 Fraizer, Alex4B
Chamberlain 9:41.81 103344 Parrish, Mark5A
Cypress Bay 9:58.41 123368 Dansky, Eric5B
North Fort Myer 9:44.19 113539 Kovacik, Zachary6A
Ferguson 10:04.81 103412 Estrada, Joshua6B
Flanagan 9:49.24 123429 Castillo, Sebastian7A
Coral Glades 10:04.85 123354 Morrison-Ketter,7B
Bartram Trail 9:52.73 113314 Dendor, Chris8A
Southridge 10:12.61 113524 Castro, Kevin8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:08.64Palm Harbor Univ1

1) 3238 Nelson, Alyssa 09 2) 3236 Lombard, Zoe 10
3) 3239 Ralicki, Alexa 12 4) 3237 McNary, Madison 12
5) 3240 Reynolds, Allison 12

4:01.87Miramar2
1) 3192 Lee, Diedre 11 2) 3196 Williams, Briquel 12
3) 3194 Parry, Jodi-Ann 12 4) 3191 Kennedy, Stacey 12
5) 3195 Smart, Nicole 09

4:01.09Atlantic (Delray3
1) 3003 Demosthene, Alda 12 2) 3002 Carstarphen, Takaunia
3) 3004 Miller, Shaneka 11 4) 3005 Smith, Stacey Anne 12

3:57.22Dr. Phillips4
1) 3085 Walston, Martina 11 2) 3083 Jones, Dynasty 11
3) 3086 Waters, Sarai 10 4) 3082 Chance, Erin 10

3:59.81Evans5
1) 3097 Nelson, Kendra 11 2) 3099 Steplight, Shawanna
3) 3098 Pascal, Stephanie 11 4) 3095 Beard, Travon 12
5) 3096 Hawkins, Marquesha 9

4:01.33Plantation6
1) 3242 Casnel, Loreema 11 2) 3246 White, Desmika 09
3) 3244 Grant, Sequoia 09 4) 3245 Hulse, Jeanette 12
5) 3243 Duncan-Scott, Marlee

4:04.82Palm Bay7
1) 3224 Brown-Marke, Adunni 2) 3225 Calliste, Kellina 11
3) 3227 Clarke, Briana 10 4) 3229 Gardner, Deona 12
5) 3228 Daughtry, Jasmine 10

4:10.96Riverview8
1) 3252 Roberts, Jasmine 11 2) 3251 Kesselring, Katelyn 10
3) 3249 Gomes, Kristina 12 4) 3248 Goggins, Aiesha 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:56.93Osceola1
3:54.43S Dade2

1) 3270 Grier, Latorria 10 2) 3271 Williams, Shantavia
3) 3269 Grier, Alexis 09 4) 3266 Bogan, Tianeisha 10

3:50.42Lk Mary3
1) 3140 Williams, 2) 3131 Anderson, Nia 11
3) 3139 Rouse, Ayerial 11 4) 3133 Coleman, Jordan 12
5) 3137 Maxwell, Ariel 12 6) 3135 Haynes, Jasmine 11

3:46.89Southridge4
1) 3175 Estime, Jennifer 12 2) 3188 Williams, Marcia 10
3) 3177 Ferguson, Mercedes 4) 3176 Eutsey, Ebony 10
5) 3183 Knowles, Kaneesha 11

3:47.55Northweste5
1) 3170 Rollins, Briana 11 2) 3168 Pringley, Brittney 11
3) 3172 Streeter, Brianna 09 4) 3169 Richburg, Keisha 09
5) 3167 Poole, Shynice 09

3:52.60Boyd Anderson6
1) 3023 James, Rebecca 11 2) 3030 Pierce, Eva 11
3) 3027 Louis, Philimina 11 4) 3022 James, Rachael 11
5) 3031 Richards, Olivia 09

3:55.02Homestead7
1) 3119 Francois, Rochaline 11 2) 3121 Johnson, Sanesa 12
3) 3122 Pascual, Jennah 12 4) 3120 Hodges, Tyler 11

4:02.16Vero Beach8
1) 3283 Barkett, Allison 12 2) 3293 Williams, Jenetta 11
3) 3285 Butler, Aeriel 12 4) 3288 Gray, Meyonka 11
5) 3284 Brown, Tiera 11
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:26.51Countryside1

1) 3356 Conley, Brenton 10 2) 3363 Nauman, AJ 12
3) 3362 Mezmore, Derrick 09 4) 3361 Messmore, Ryan 12
5) 3355 Christenson, Zachary

3:24.70Colonial2
1) 3348 Morton, Joe 12 2) 3349 murray, entrez 12
3) 3352 traylor, justin 11 4) 3351 sherman, Geoffrey 11
5) 3350 Sanders, Steve 10 6) 3346 Elliott, mike 12

3:23.40Gateway3
1) 3443 Brown, Matthew 11 2) 3445 Maldonado, Jaime 11
3) 3446 St. Louis, Jordan 10 4) 3447 Watkins, Cedric 10

3:21.66Deerfield Beach4
1) 3372 Mack, Mantell 12 2) 3375 Rich, Courtland
3) 3370 Davis, Daniel 12 4) 3374 Powell, Glenn 12

3:21.72S Dade5
1) 3605 Brinson, Josh 12 2) 3613 Williams, Samuel 10
3) 3608 Sanders, Kentrell 10 4) 3610 Wade, Tavaraus 10
5) 3606 Hernandez, Fred 11 6) 3612 Williams, James 12

3:24.35Orange Park6
1) 3548 Thomas, Antonio 10 2) 3549 Wright, Ricky 12
3) 3544 Cintron, Estavan 11 4) 3545 Felder, Albrey 11
5) 3546 Stallworth, CJ 10 6) 3547 Talley, Deron 12

3:25.76St. Petersburg7
1) 3623 Nguyen, Brian 11 2) 3624 Papndrew, Devon 10
3) 3622 Miller, Matt 10 4) 3621 Kiernan, Alfredo 10

3:26.94Cape Coral8
1) 3334 Eaton, Eric 11 2) 3335 Elwin, Arlen 10
3) 3336 Gant, Tevan 11 4) 3338 Hickson, Corey 11
5) 3339 Holloway, Prince 09

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:21.37Boyd Anderson1

1) 3319 Adderly, Ralph 11 2) 3328 Elliott, Jermaine 12
3) 3322 Blake, Nicardo 12 4) 3324 Chavez, Joshua 12
5) 3329 Graham, Jovan 12

3:19.94Ely2
1) 3403 Scott, Brandon 12 2) 3397 Jean, Jimmy 11
3) 3401 Ottey, Denroy 11 4) 3402 Price, Jabari 10

3:18.96Flagler Palm Coa3
1) 3426 Woods, Reggie 10 2) 3425 Williams, Yeovanti 09
3) 3421 Jones, Johnny 11 4) 3422 Lockhart, Charles (Cj)
5) 3419 Hymon, Michael 09 6) 3416 Critcher, Kenlee 10

3:16.41Northweste4
1) 3519 Streeter, Tommy 12 2) 3512 Graham Jr., Hugh 09
3) 3515 Harris, Michaelee 10 4) 3517 Lamb, Corvin 10
5) 3518 Smith, Roy 10

3:16.59Southridge5
1) 3521 Adeyemi, Olarenwaju 2) 3528 O'Connor, Brandon 12
3) 3527 Nelson, Roman 12 4) 3523 Bully, Ras-len 12
5) 3526 Knight, Brian 12 6) 3529 Warren, Phillip 10

3:19.29Dillard6
1) 3379 Carter, Derek 12 2) 3381 Smith, Adika 11
3) 3382 White, Lorenzo 12 4) 3378 Adams, Harry 12

3:20.06Ca City7
1) 3481 Hurns, Allen 10 2) 3483 Lanier, Robert 12
3) 3487 Williams, Akeem 11 4) 3485 Scott, Phillip 11

3:23.37Palm Bay8
1) 3561 Pittman, Darnell 12 2) 3557 Holmes, Travonnie 10
3) 3562 Reed, Walter 11 4) 3563 Reid-Carthan, Brione
5) 3559 Lenoci, Robert 10 6) 3555 Haynes, Dale 12


